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KARNTNER MEISTERSCHAFTEN
FAUSTFEUERWAFFEN-GROSSKALIBER
Grole Scheibe 60
Kleine Scheibe 40

21.,22. und 23. Juni 2018
ERGEBNISLISTEN

Durchgefihrt auf den Schiel3statten:

SSV-Sponheim in Klagenfurt-Viktring
SR-Hubertus in Tiffen

Kéarntner Meister:

GroRe Scheibe 60 Jurgen Riegler

Kleine Scheibe 40 Martin Urbanz
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Overall
Rang

Frauen
Rang

O~NO O WNPF

Schitze

RIEGLER Jirgen
SODAMIN Gerhard
GLINZNER Stefan
WOLF Franz

RODLER Andreas
ENGELMAYER Wilfried
REICHHOLD Markus
MARINITSCH Thomas
SODAMIN Brigitte
GERMITSCH llja
BRACHTL Steven
SCHATZMAYR Ginter
HOFER Hannes
URBANZ Martin
RISCHNIG Christian
PASSENEGG Friedrich
SCHOAS Helmut
KRASSNIG Rupert
MACHNE Heimo
MITTERBERGER Daniel
THAMER Thomas
ARNEITZ Manfred
GOTTOLE Wolfgang
PRETIS Ginther
PESJAK Gottfried
SCHONFELDER Stefan
KOVACIC Werner
PASSENEGG Melitta
HOLBLING Roswitha
SANTNER Anselm

PLESCHGATTERNIG Erika

KULTERER Karl
KRASSNIG Gabriele
JOBSTL Emil

SCHWARZFURTNER Josef

GODLEWICZ Marc
GRECZI Otmar

SMOLNIK Wolfgang
KUBEC Andreas
PRANTER Elke

PIRKER Harald
SALBRECHTER Gerhard
OLSACHER Rosa Maria
KRAINER Gilnter
PERCHTHALER Bernhard
OLSACHER Glnter
ZIMMERMANN Gottfried
UNTERWEGER Christoph
WERDINIG Heinz
BURGER Felix
SCHALLER Gabriele
BRUNNER Johann
ANKERT Franz
SCHAFER Anton

Schitze

SODAMIN Brigitte
PASSENEGG Melitta
HOLBLING Roswitha

PLESCHGATTERNIG Erika

KRASSNIG Gabriele
PRANTER Elke
OLSACHER Rosa Maria
SCHALLER Gabriele

Karntner Meisterschaften FFW-GK

GrolRe Scheibe 60

Klasse Verein

HSV Villach
SV StraRburg
PSV Villach
HSV Villach
PSV Klagenfurt
HSV Villach

SV Spittal

PSV Klagenfurt
SV StraRburg
SSV Sponheim
SSV Sponheim
PSV Villach
HSV Spittal
PSV Klagenfurt
HSV Villach

S2 SV Stral3burg
S1 SV Stral3burg
S2  HSV Klagenfurt
S1 SSV Sponheim
M SV Spittal

M PSV Villach

S1 HSV Villach

S1 SSV Sponheim
S2 SR Hubertus

M HSV Klagenfurt
M SV StralRburg
S2 SV Spittal

F SV StraRburg
F HSV Klagenfurt
M

F

S3

F

z2zYznzzzzEzEZ

SR Hubertus
SV Spittal
SSV Sponheim
HSV Klagenfurt
S2 HSV Villach
S3  SSV Sponheim
M HSV Klagenfurt
S1 HSV Klagenfurt
S1 SV Eisenkappel
S3  HSV Klagenfurt
F PSV Klagenfurt
S1 SR Hubertus
S1 SSV Sponheim
F SV Spittal
S1 SR Hubertus
M HSV Klagenfurt
S2 SV Spittal
S2  HSV Spittal
M  PSV Klagenfurt
S2  SSV Sponheim
S3  PSV Klagenfurt
F SV Spittal
S3  HSV Spittal
S3  SSV Sponheim
S2  SSV Sponheim

Klasse Verein

F SV StralRburg
SV StralBburg
HSV Klagenfurt
SV Spittal
HSV Klagenfurt
PSV Klagenfurt
SV Spittal
SV Spittal

MM T T T T

Prazision
100
98
98
99
94
98
94
96
98
95
96
97
94
89
95
92
87
95
93
98
94
87
95
96
95
96
89
97
95
90
96
90
92
95
89
91
84
88
92
91
78
82
93
82
74
90
81
82
86
57
82
88
85
79

Prazision
98
97
95
96
92
91
93
82

100
98
97
99
98

100
97
98
97
98
93
94
97
9
9
9
98
93
9
97
91
93
9
97
9
94
96
97
95
95
83
86
88
90
91
98
87
85
87
91
92
84
92
87
89
88
93
91
83
74
81
79
67
14

97
97
95
83
88
91
92
81

97
99
98
97
100
97
97
98
9
94
94
9
93
93
95
9
9
98
100
97
9
92
98
93
95
99
93
97
9
9
97
94
89
96
88
100
95
85
81
82
91
80
87
84
83
88
90
46
82
84
74
91
83

96
97
96
97
89
82
87
74

297
295
293
295
292
295
288
292
201
287
283
287
284
278
286
284
281
286
289
292
281
272
289
286
286
289
278
291
286
281
276
270
269
281
268
289
266
258
260
264
261
246
272
253
246
266
264
219
251
215
237
258
235
93

291
291
286
276
269
264
272
237

Schnellfeuer

99
95
99
97
96
94
97
95
92
91
96
95
98
95
96
91
87
84
87
90
95
94
90
94
87
89
87
87
81
90
88
86
89
80
84
73
87
87
86
78
87
91
66
90
86
71
80
88
87
78
69
73
53
0

Schnellfeuer

92
87
81
88
89
78
66
69

93
98
97
97
97
96
97
90
94
94
93
88
91
95
84
95
94
91
85
82
91
93
89
85
87
87
88
85
93
83
91
85
92
86
88
78
82
84
88
80
89
79
84
80
88
86
61
77
64
80
63
42
57
0

94
85
93
91
92
80
84
63

96
96
94
94
94
94
93
96
94
94
92
93
89
93
94
90
96
96
96
93
88
93
84
85
88
83
94
84
85
88
85
96
87
88
91
88
86
91
78
87
71
88
81
76
78
75
80
90
66
83
76
55
75

94
84
85
85
87
87
81
76

288
289
290
288
287
284
287
281
280
279
281
276
278
283
274
276
277
271
268
265
274
280
263
264
262
259
269
256
259
261
264
267
268
254
263
239
255
262
252
245
247
258
231
246
252
232
221
255
217
241
208
170
185

280
256
259
264
268
245
231
208

Erg.

585
584
583
583
579
579
575
573
571
566
564
563
562
561
560
560
558
557
557
557
555
552
552
550
548
548
547
547
545
542
540
537
537
535
531
528
521
520
512
509
508
504
503
499
498
498
485
474
468
456
445
428
420
93

Erg.

571
547
545
540
537
509
503
445

DNF



Manner
Rang Schiutze
1 RIEGLER Jirgen
2 GLINZNER Stefan
3 WOLF Franz
4 RODLER Andreas
5 ENGELMAYER Wilfried
6 REICHHOLD Markus
7 MARINITSCH Thomas
8 BRACHTL Steven
9 URBANZ Martin
10 RISCHNIG Christian
11 MITTERBERGER Daniel
12 THAMER Thomas
13 PESJAK Gottfried
14 SCHONFELDER Stefan
15 SANTNER Anselm
16 GODLEWICZ Marc
17 PERCHTHALER Bernhard
18 UNTERWEGER Christoph
Senioren 1
Rang Schiutze
1 SODAMIN Gerhard
2 SCHATZMAYR Glnter
3 SCHOAS Helmut
4 MACHNE Heimo
5 ARNEITZ Manfred
6 GOTTOLE Wolfgang
7 GRECZI Otmar
8 SMOLNIK Wolfgang
9 PIRKER Harald
10 SALBRECHTER Gerhard
11 KRAINER Glnter
Senioren 2
Rang Schutze
1 HOFER Hannes
2 PASSENEGG Friedrich
3 KRASSNIG Rupert
4 PRETIS Gunther
5 KOVACIC Werner
6 JOBSTL Emil
7 OLSACHER Giinter
8 ZIMMERMANN Gottfried
9 WERDINIG Heinz
10 SCHAFER Anton
Senioren 3
Rang Schutze
1 GERMITSCH llja
2 KULTERER Karl
3 SCHWARZFURTNER Josef
4 KUBEC Andreas
5 BURGER Felix
6 BRUNNER Johann
7 ANKERT Franz
Overall
Rang Schitze
1 URBANZ Martin
2 RODLER Andreas
3 MARINITSCH Thomas

Karntner Meisterschaften FFW-GK

Klasse Verein

M
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HSV Villach
PSV Villach
HSV Villach
PSV Klagenfurt
HSV Villach

SV Spittal

PSV Klagenfurt
SSV Sponheim
PSV Klagenfurt
HSV Villach

SV Spittal

PSV Villach
HSV Klagenfurt
SV StralRburg
SR Hubertus
HSV Klagenfurt
HSV Klagenfurt
PSV Klagenfurt

Klasse Verein

S1
S1
S1
S1
S1
S1
S1
S1
S1
S1
S1

SV StralRburg
PSV Villach

SV StralRburg
SSV Sponheim
HSV Villach
SSV Sponheim
HSV Klagenfurt
SV Eisenkappel
SR Hubertus
SSV Sponheim
SR Hubertus

Klasse Verein

S2
S2
S2
S2
S2
S2
S2
S2
S2
S2

HSV Spittal

SV StralBburg
HSV Klagenfurt
SR Hubertus
SV Spittal

HSV Villach

SV Spittal

HSV Spittal
SSV Sponheim
SSV Sponheim

Klasse Verein

S3
S3
S3
S3
S3
S3
S3

SSV Sponheim
SSV Sponheim
SSV Sponheim
HSV Klagenfurt
PSV Klagenfurt
HSV Spittal

SSV Sponheim

Prazision
100
98
99
94
98
94
96
96
89
95
98
94
95
96
90
91
74
82

Prazision
98
97
87
93
87
95
84
88
78
82
82

Prazision
94
92
95
96
89
95
90
81
86
79

Prazision
95
90
89
92
57
88
85

Kleine Scheibe 40

Klasse Verein

A
A
A

PSV Klagenfurt
PSV Klagenfurt
PSV Klagenfurt

Prazision
94
94
94

100 97 297
97 98 293
99 97 295
98 100 292
100 97 295
97 97 288
98 98 292
93 94 283
96 93 278
96 95 286
97 97 292
91 96 281
96 95 286
94 99 289
95 96 281
98 100 289
89 83 246
91 46 219

98 99 295
94 96 287
98 96 281
96 100 289
93 92 272
96 98 289
87 95 266
85 85 258
92 91 261
84 80 246
87 84 253

97 93 284
96 96 284
93 98 286
97 93 286
96 93 278
90 96 281
88 88 266
93 90 264
83 82 251
14 0 93

98 94 287
86 94 270
91 88 268
87 81 260
74 84 215
79 91 258
67 83 235

93 187
87 181
91 185

Schnellfeuer

99
99
97
96
94
97
95
96
95
96
90
95
87
89
90
73
86
88

Schnellfeuer

95
95
87
87
94
90
87
87
87
91
90

Schnellfeuer

98
91
84
94
87
80
71
80
87
0

Schnellfeuer

91
86
84
86
78
73
53

Schnellfeuer

95
94
91

93
97
97
97
96
97
90
93
95
84
82
91
87
87
83
78
88
7

98
88
94
85
93
89
82
84
89
79
80

91
95
91
85
88
86
86
61
64
0

94
85
88
88
80
42
57

97
97
95

96
94
94
94
94
93
96
92
93
94
93
88
88
83
88
88
78
90

96
93
96
96
93
84
86
91
71
88
76

89
90
96
85
94
88
75
80
66

94
96
91
78
83
55
75

288
290
288
287
284
287
281
281
283
274
265
274
262
259
261
239
252
255

289
276
277
268
280
263
255
262
247
258
246

278
276
271
264
269
254
232
221
217

279
267
263
252
241
170
185

192
191
186

Erg.

585
583
583
579
579
575
573
564
561
560
557
555
548
548
542
528
498
474

Erg.

584
563
558
557
552
552
521
520
508
504
499

Erg.

562
560
557
550
547
535
498
485
468
93

Erg.

566
537
531
512
456
428
420

Erg.

379
372
371

DNF



GERMITSCH llja
KRASSNIG Rupert
SODAMIN Gerhard
SCHONFELDER Stefan
ARNEITZ Manfred
SODAMIN Brigitte
SANTNER Anselm
PASSENEGG Friedrich
KRASSNIG Gabriele
UNTERWEGER Christoph
JOBSTL Emil
PASSENEGG Melitta
PRANTER Elke

KUBEC Andreas
ANKERT Franz
GELLAN Hubert
DOBKOWICZ Gerd

Allgemeine Klasse

Rang
1
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Schiitze

URBANZ Martin

RODLER Andreas
MARINITSCH Thomas
SCHONFELDER Stefan
SANTNER Anselm
UNTERWEGER Christoph
PRANTER Elke

Senioren /innen

Rang

=

Rang

oO~NO UGB~ WN

Schitze
GERMITSCH llja
KRASSNIG Rupert
SODAMIN Gerhard
ARNEITZ Manfred
SODAMIN Brigitte
PASSENEGG Friedrich
KRASSNIG Gabriele
JOBSTL Emil
PASSENEGG Melitta
KUBEC Andreas
ANKERT Franz
GELLAN Hubert
DOBKOWICZ Gerd

Mannschaft
HSV Villach

SV StralRburg
PSV Klagenfurt
PSV Villach
SSV Sponheim
SV Spittal

HSV Klagenfurt
SR Hubertus

N> 0N00n

Karntner Meisterschaften FFW-GK

SSV Sponheim
HSV Klagenfurt
SV StralBburg
SV StralBburg
HSV Villach

SV StralBburg
SR Hubertus
SV StralBburg
HSV Klagenfurt
PSV Klagenfurt
HSV Villach

SV StralRburg
PSV Klagenfurt
HSV Klagenfurt
SSV Sponheim
SR Hubertus
SV Spittal

Klasse Verein

A
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PSV Klagenfurt
PSV Klagenfurt
PSV Klagenfurt
SV StralRburg

SR Hubertus

PSV Klagenfurt
PSV Klagenfurt

Klasse Verein

DO uOuunuuuuuLLLnL !

SSV Sponheim
HSV Klagenfurt
SV StralRburg
HSV Villach

SV StralRburg
SV StralRburg
HSV Klagenfurt
HSV Villach

SV StralRburg
HSV Klagenfurt
SSV Sponheim
SR Hubertus
SV Spittal

Schitzen

RIEGLER JiirgenWOLF FranzZENGELMAYER WilfriedARNEITZ Manfred

91
96
90
94
88
87
74
78
83
80
80
83
77
80
71
63
63

Prazision

94
94
94
94
74
80
77

Prazision

91
96
90
88
87
78
83
80
83
80
71
63
63

90
92
88
90
87
89
83
87
86
78
88
77
80
72
79
87
85

93
87
91
90
83
78
80

90
92
88
87
89
87
86
88
77
72
79
87
85

Mannschaftswertung GrofRe Scheibe

181
188
178
184
175
176
157
165
169
158
168
160
157
152
150
150
148

187
181
185
184
157
158
157

181
188
178
175
176
165
169
168
160
152
150
150
148

SODAMIN GerhardSODAMIN BrigittePASSENEGG FriedrichPASSENEGG Melitta
RODLER AndreasMARINITSCH ThomasURBANZ MartinUNTERWEGER Christoph
GLINZNER StefanSCHATZMAYR GiinterTHAMER Thomas

GERMITSCH lljaBRACHTL StevenMACHNE HeimoSALBRECHTER Gerhard
REICHHOLD MarkusMITTERBERGER DanielKOVACIC WernerPLESCHGATTERNIG Erika
KRASSNIG RupertHOLBLING RoswithaKRASSNIG GabrieleKUBEC Andreas

PRETIS GiintherSANTNER AnselmPIRKER HaraldKRAINER Giinter

93
92
93
94
93
91
95
90
95
92
92
80
82
82
72
69
80

96
90
98
91
93
89
95
92
79
89
78
89
87
82
81
83
71

Schnellfeuer

95
94
91
94
95
92
82

97
97
95
91
95
89
87

Schnellfeuer

93
92
93
93
91
90
95
92
80
82
72
69
80

96
90
98
93
89
92
79
78
89
82
81
83
71

Erg.

1747
1715
1713
1701
1687
1679
1639
1600

189
182
191
185
186
180
190
182
174
181
170
169
169
164
153
152
151

192
191
186
185
190
181
169

189
182
191
186
180
182
174
170
169
164
153
152
151

370
370
369
369
361
356
347
347
343
339
338
329
326
316
303
302
299

Erg.
379
372
371
369
347
339
326

Erg.
370
370
369
361
356
347
343
338
329
316
303
302
299



